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HALOVE VYKONY
" 2ENY
60 m_ mnmnmnm

743 1 Rygrynovéd Jarmila,15-02-53,5k.Plzen
%, 4 lr Maldé Hana,20-07-50,LIAZ Jablonec
T,4 3 Jarosovd Kriste,04-01-55,VZKG
Ts5 2m Varcholovd Méria,22-09-52,UK Bretisleve
7.5 2r Suranovd Eva,24-04-46,SVST Bratisleva
TS 1m Vasutovéd Lubica,28-08-55,Sn Bratislava
7,5 3 Severynovéd Marie,1l3-02-55,Dyn.Pardubice
7,6 1 Schotélkové Zuzana,29-07-53,5perte
7.6 2 Macounovéd Libu¥e,30-09-46,Sp.Usti n.L,
7,6 1r Putnové Eva,28-05-50,Zbroj.Brno
7,6 1 Pekédrkovéd Marcela,09-11-55,Bohemians
1,6 1r Hrabovskd Blanka,25-11-55,Zbroj.Brno
T:6 1m Holdnovd Zdena,22w0D3-57,Zbroj.Brno
7,6 2m Kotasovéd Jana,05-12-56,S1.Havifov
7,6 lm Evasnovskd Gabriela,30-10-56,Jedn.Tren¥in

300 m
40,2 1 Macounovd LibuZe,30-09-46,Sp.Ust{i n.L,
40,7 2 Seifertovd Vlasta,01-07-43,RH Praha
41,2 3 (ferchlanovéd,Jozefina,29-03~52,51.B.Bystrica
41,4 1 Mynar#ikovd Valerie,13-10-57,3p.Hradec Er.
41,4 2 Pekdrkovd Marcels,09-11-55,Bohemians
41,6 2r Putnovd Eva,28-05-50,Zbroj.Brno
41,7 3 Brunnerovéd Stanislava,03-04-58,LIAZ Jablonec
42,0 4 S3uhajdovéd Hana,20-09-57,S1.Havi¥ov
42,1 5 Broulkovéd Jana,27-01-56,LIAZ Jablonec
42,2 5 Slémovéd Hana,23-02-54,LIAZ Jablonec

800 m
2:17,4 1 Nerudovéd Helena,l7=05-50,LIAZ Jablonec
2:17,4 1 Ho¥inkovd Svatava,l7-09-55,VZKG
2:18,0 2 Sudickd BoZensa,01-02-53,Sp.P¥erov
2:18,2 2 Soumarovéd Hana,18-11-53,0DPM Néchod
2:18,6 2 Kofa¥tkovéd Ivana,01-01-55,Lok.Sumperk
2:18,8 3 Rovozémskd Eva,12-12-56,Bohemians
2:19,2 3 Bednd¥ovd Bohumila,04-02-48,VZEG
2:21,5 3 Mertlikové Véra,22-06-53,0DP¥ Néchod
2:23,6 4 Trojdkovéd Anna,28-05-56,Lok.Sumperk
2:24,0 5 Otipkovéd Jaroslava,3l-07-54,Krnov

1500 w_
4:39,6 1 Varcabovd Nadd#da,06-11-49,Sparta
4:52,1 2 Soummsrovd Hana,18-11-53,0DPM Ndchod
4:54,2 1 FNerudovd Helena,l7-05~50,LIAZ Jablonec
4:59,6 3 Sudickd BoZena,01-02-53,Sp.Pferov
5:07,0 4 Kirnovd Pavla,06-08-53,UK Bratislava
5:13,9 4 Krti¥kovéd Hana,19-11-55,Lok.3umperk
5:21,5 5 Holmanovd Véra,l2-06-52,Sp.Ust{ n.L.
5:25,7 6 Vydrd¥ovéd Vlasta,28-04-47,5p.Ust{i n.L.

60 m_pFekdZek
8,4 1 Schénsuerovd Monika,l3-03-54,SK Slavia

8'6 1

PiaZkovd Milensa,09-05-49,TJ Gottwaldov

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Sofia

Jablonac
Jablonec
Praha

Jablonec
Jablonec
Praha

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jabloneac
Jablonec

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonsc
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonsc
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Berlisd

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Praha
Jablonec

10-02
10-02
10-02
10-02
17-02
24-02
02-03
29-01
03-02
10-02
20-02
24-02
24-02
24-02
24-02

03~02
10-02
10-02
25-02
25-02
10-02
25-02
25-02
25-02
10-02

11-02
25-02
11-02
02-03
25-02
25-02
11-02
02-03
25-02
25-02

11-02
11-02
27-01
11-02
24-02
11-02
11-02
11-02

27-01
02-03
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Poustkovéd Dagmar,lB8-04-55,Bohemians
Novédkovd Vanda,05-07-58,Lok.0Olomouc
Kudrnovéd Galina,06-07-50,Dyn.Pardubice
Vechnovéd Marie,06-04-54,LIAZ Jablonec
Paulovd Alexandra,l17-01-54,Bohemians
Drdédckd Eva,20-04-55.RH Praha

Ere jéovd Jitks,08-04-55,Univ.Brno
Uhlikovéd Zdena,ll-06-46,Gottwaldov
Severynovd Marie,13-02-55,Dyn.Pardubice
Ondre jédkové Lubica,l7-10-56,T.Spis.K.Ves

Karbanovéd Milada,27-03-48,LIAZ Jablonec
Hibnerové Miloslava,22-07-50,RH Praha
Proskovéd Alena,29-04-48,RH Praha
Braddfovéd Vi¥ra,12-10-55,Sparte

Jandovéd Martae,l7-04-51,CHZ Litvinov
MraZnovéd Mérie,24-09-46,SVST Bratislava
Severynovd Marie,l3-02-55,Dyn.Pardubice
Futilovéd Alenas,09-12-55,Sparta
Valentovd Jeroslave,ll-12-45,Sparta
Dufkovéd Eva,29-05-55,Univ.Brno

Nygrynovéd Jarmils,15-02-53,5koda Plzen
Suranovd Eva,24-04-46,SV5T Bratislava
Devinska Mdria,26-06-51,Sn Bratislava
Hlubukovéd Jarmila,l4-09-54,LIAZ Jablonec
Severynovéd Marie,l13-02-55,Dyn.Pardubice
Novdkovéd Vanda,05-07-58,Lok,0lomouc
Suchdnkovéd Brigita,03~02-54,Sn Bratislava
Kudrnovéd Galina,06-07-50,Dyn.Pardubice

Ke jkligkovéd Olge,22-05-55,Sp.Hradec Er.
8padkovéd Libude,23-06-53,0DPH Néchod
Drddckéd Eva,20-04-55,RH Praha

Pibingerové Helena,l3-07-49,7ZEG
Peterkovd Milada,l8-06-48,Sparta
Matouskové Danusie,03-06-49,5koda Plzen
Sedld&kovd Viéra,02-08-41,LIAZ Jablonec
Matysovéd Jena,23-04-53,Univ.Olomouc
Coufalovéd Helena,30-03-46,Sparta
Janedkovéd Alena,18-03-52,0DPM Néchod
Macoszkovéd Ruth,29-09-51,UK Bratislave
Trdlové Vliasta,09-10-54,LIAZ Jablonec
TomdSkovd Dagmar,l19-12-51,Sp,Ust{ n.L.

MU ZI
Enmnmomn

Deme& Juraj,29-01-45,Dukla Praha
Bohmen Ludvik,02-12-46,8laviePraha IPS
felid Josef,11-01-44,SK Slavia IPS
RyBavy Ji¥{,30-04-54,SK Slavia IPS
Hanzl Antonin,13-09-49,3koda Plzen

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Prahs

Jablonec
Jeblonec
Jablonec
Prahs

Jablonec

Preha
Berlin
Plzen
Praha
Praha
Sofia
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Berlin

Jablonec
Sofia

Bukurest
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Bratislava

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Sofisa
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Berlin
Jablonec
Jablonec

Jablonec
Jabloneec
Jablomec
Praha
Praha

02-03
11-02
11-02
11-02
20-02
25-02
25-02
11-02
17-02
17-02

14-02
03-02
02-03
14-02
14-02
25-02
24-02
28-07
10-02
25-02

11-02
17-02
24-02
02-03
25-02
11-02
03-02
11-02
11-02
02-03
25-02

24-02
11-02
11-02
27-01
11-02
11-02
02-03
25-02
27-01
03-02

10-02
10-02
10-02
27-01
03-02
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Orsdg Petr,19-03-53,Sparta

Ivan Miroslav,23-07-48,Vs% KoSice
Longauer Eduard,26-05-49,UK Bratislava
Malik Karel,19-02-46,Dukla Praha

Cech Petr,06-01-44,SK Slavia IPS

Ventruba Ji¥{,03-02-50,Zbroj.Brno

Soustar Ladislav,21-05-49,Mor.Slavia Brno

Danis Ivan,29-01-51,Sparta

Malik Karel,19-02-46,Dukla Praha
Kédrsky Ladislav,01-05-50,Sparta
Vani&ek Miroslav,10-11-45,Sp.Hradec Kr.
Kode j§ Miroslav,07-07-50,Sparta

RySavy Ji¥{i,30-04-54,S5K Slavia IPS
Kohout Jind¥ich,01-02-53,SCHZ Lovosice
Farka’ Josef,02-12-54,LIAZ Jablonec
Kos%¥dl Milo®,28-02-55,SK Slavia IPS
Rubes Jan,29-12-42,Bohemians

Tulis Miroslav,23-01-51,Sparta
Kdrsky Ledislav,01-05-50,Sparta
Malik Karel,l19-02-46,Dukla Praha
Danis Ivan,29-01-51,Sparta
Uchytil Boris,28-10-52,Techn.Brno

SiZovsky Jdn,19-06-45,Dukla B.Bystrica
Plachy Jozef,28-02-49,VS’ Koice
Samborsky Jozef,09-01-51,Dukla B.Bystrica
Jumgwirth Tomé%,24-11-42,SK Slavia IPS
Kdrsky Ladislav,01-05~50,Sparta

Bartovic Vladimir,04-02-53,UK Bratislava
Kovd# Ivan,25-12-48,Dukle B.Bystrica
Bldha Petr,l8-02-42,Bohemians

fapek Ladislav,08-02-47,LIAZ Jablonec
Borsky Milan,07-08-50,TJ Gottwaldov

Kovdd Ivan,25-12-48,Dukla BR.Bystrica
Bldha Petr,18-02-42,Bohemians
Nachdlek Jozef,16~04-45,ZVL Skalica
Poldk Stefan,26-12-51,SVST Bratislava
Richter Velér,20-12-51,UK Bratislava
Ledvine Josef,09-09-49,LIAZ Jablonec
Palko Milan,19-07-49, V3T Xodice
Hovorka Ji#1,12-03-51,Gottweldov
wiZek Bohumil,31-05-45,Sn Liberec
N3mec Jaromir,01-09-51,TJ Krnov

Jansky Josef,24-11-40,Sparta
Kovdé Ivan,25-12-48,Dukla B.Bystrica

Barto3 Frantilek,01-01-47,VZKG
Lundk ZdenZk,08-10-49,Start K.Vary

Praha

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Rotterdam
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Berlin

Sofia
Rotterdam
Berlin
Sofia
Sofia
Berlin
Sofia
Sofia
Jablonec
Jablonec

Rotterdam
Sofie
Jablonec
Jablonec
Berlin
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Sofia
Sofisa
Jablonec
Jablonec

05-02
10-02
10-02
10-02
10-02
10-02
02-03

11-02
10-02
10-02
11-02
11-02
02-03
11-02
10-02
25=-02
10-02

10-03
25-02
25-02
25-02
25-02

18~-02
11-03
03-02
24-02
24-02
25-02
17-02
17-02
02-03
11-02

10-03
24-02
11-02
11-02
24-02
03-02
11-02
11-02
11-02
11-02

25-02
25-02
10-02
10-02
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220
217
216
211
210
208
208
208
206

490
480
480
470
460
460
450
450
450
440
440
440

Dédlka

769
T44
742
731

731
121
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Kenis Dimltris,26-06-52,TJ Krnov
Stehlik Ji¥{,03-02-42,SK Slavia IPS
Poldk Stefan,26-11-51,SVST Bratislava
Seliger Ji¥{,28-05-51,LIAZ Jablonec
Ledvina Josef,09-09-49,LIAZ Jablonec
Gdba Karel ,08-10-50,Gottwaldov

Hoferek Vlastimil,06-11-46,VZEG

fech Petr,06-01-44,SK Slavia IPS
Sedld¥ek Ivan,03-02-46,A3 Ml.Boleslav
Rosa Miroslav,29-03-47,Sparta
Slavotinek FrantiZek,22-11-45,TZ T#inec
Longeuer Eduard,26-05-49,UK Bratislava
Michalec Ji#{,10-02-53,Dukla Praha
Skokan Petr,04-12-46,Dyn.Pardubice
Nedkd¥ Jan,10-12-45,8koda Plzen

Foit Frantisek,15-02-43,Sn Liberec
Palej Ond¥ej,27-08-49,LIAZ Jablonac
Miklovi® Stefan,09-02-43,ZVL P.Bystrica
Maté jovié Josef,03-09-53,Bohemians

Maly Vliadimir,27-06-52,Zbroj.Brno
Palkovsky Ji¥{,23~05-51,VZKG

Moravee Romen,30-12-50,SVST Bratislava
Machd&ek Ivan,17-02-51,Sperta

Alexa Jaroslav,06~07-49,Dukla Praha
Langer Frantiek,29-12-49,Sperte

S8irc Véclav,18-07-48,RH Praha

KuZela Zbyn&k,13-03-49,RH Praha
Vesely Jen,29-04-44,Sperta

Orvisky Ladislav,01-11-46,Dukles B,BystricaBratislave

Spévék Antonirn,18-02-48,Dukle Irahsa
Lhotsky 2Zdendk,29-05-49,RH Praha

Topol Petr,11-06-48,Dukla Praha
Jelinek Karel,06-03-48,Dukla B.Bystrica
Tomd¥ek Rudolf,11-08-37,RH Praha
Hadinger Antonin,16-12-51,LIAZ Jablonec
Strnad Ivo,30-03-51,RH Praha

Smida Jan,05-09-52,RH Praha

Studeny Tomés,18-06-52,RH Praha

Papp Ondre j,07-03-47,SVST Bratislava
Flajberk Zden&k,24-06-50,LIAZ Jablonec
Pernica Lud&k,12-12-49,Univ.0Olomouc

Bro% Jaroslav,08-11-50,Dyn.Pardubice
Tolnay Pavol,30-04-48,Dukla B.Bystrica
K¥ivka Jaroslav,18-12-56,RH Pardubice
Broda Jan,24-04-40,TZ T¥inec

Prokop Vladislav,25-02-51,Dukls Praha
Handk Vladimir,20-09-52.Dukla Fraha

FiSer Vdclav,09-07-47,Dukla Prahe

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Jablonec
Jablonec
Praha

Prahs

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Praha

Jablonec
Jeblonec
Jablonec
Jeblonec

Jablonec
Rotterdam
Sofia
Olomouc
Tfinec
Olomouc
Preha
Jablonec
Jablonec

Sofie

Jablonec
Praha

Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

Bratislava

Jablonec
Jablonec

Rotterdam
Sofia
Jablonec
Jablonec

Jeblonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

10-02
10-02
10-02
10-02
03-02
10-02

11-02
02-03
3o0-01
05-02
11-02
02-03
02-03
27=-01
03-02
11-02
11-02
02-03
02-0J

10-02
11-03
18-02
17-03
12-02
17-03
17-02
02-03
02~-03
03~-02

25=-02
11-02
17-02
11-02
11-02
11-02
11-02
11-02
11-02
03-02
27-01
11-02

10-03
18-02
25-02
11-02
02-03
c2-03
11-02
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Trojskok

15,82
15,39
15,36
15,28
15,02
15,02
14,52
14,50
14,47
14,31

Koule

20,29
19,98
16,90
15,86
15,75
15,71
15,67
15,51
15410
14,96
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Vales Ji¥{,02-02-43,SK Slavia IPS
St&pdnek Rudolf,05-09-50,TJ Svitavy
Krdl{ik Jaromir,21-02-48,Zbroj.Brno

Broda Jan,24-04-40,T% T¥inec

Sasin Pavel,27-03-50,Dukla B.Bystrica
Vy&ichlo Ji¥r{,17-05-46,Dukla Praha
Fiser Véclav,09-07-47,Dukla Praha
Lejsek Jan,23-06-46,LIAZ Jablonec
Simonovi® Jén,21-08-50,T% T¥inec
Svidrdn Jén,16-02-48,Lok.0lomouc

Hilke Kerel,01-03-50,UK Brat islavsa
Pri%%dk Jaroslav,28-08-56,VSZ Ko¥ice
Chocholou# Dalibor,04-12-46,Dyn.Pardub.

Brabec Jaroslav,27-07-49,Dukle Praha
Vlik Jaromir,04-03-49,Dukla Preha
Skoup¥ Jan,l7-05-51,Dukla Praha

Hemdr Dusan,06-01-52,SVST Bratislava
Zelenka Jaroslav,13-10-52,SCHZ Lovosice
Mikule Milan,31-12-36,LIAZ Jeblonec
Vasi&ek Dalibor,06-05-54,VZEG

Novotny FrantiZek,27-04-53,Zbroj.Brno
Kropd& Josef,14-01-47,Sn Liberec
Bernard Vdeclav,21-12-48,52 Beskd Lipa

Jablonec
Jablonee
Jablonea

Jablonec
Bratislava
Jablonec
Sofie
Jabloneec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Bratislava
Jablonec
Jablonec

Rotterdam
Sofisa
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec
Jablonec

02-03
11-02
11-02

10-02
03-02
10-02
24-02
03-02
10-02
10-02
03-02
24-02
10-02

11-03
25-02
11-02
11-02
03-02
21-02
11-02
11-02
11-02
03-02




